10 72,101 10.1 53,194 12.1 73.8 76,547 20.5 8,996
11 89,124 23.6 70,541 32.6 79.1 90,833 18.7 7,298
12 95,479 7.1 75,927 7.6 79.5 98,434 8.4 8,323

13 8,140 14.3 6,773 14.7 83.2 12,703 25.8 8,035
10,819 19.1 8,909 20.2 82.3 10,531 13.8 8,323
5,763 27.9 4,260 30.8 73.9 5,79 21.2 8,292
6,799 4.7 5,444 0.3 80.1 6,759 3.3 8,332
8,589 3.3 6,912 6.5 80.5 8,227 8.9 8,694
9,225 1.6 7,333 1.4 79.5 9,039 5.5 8,880
3,319 24.9 2,578 28.6 77.7 4,219 17.2 7,980
8,063 10.5 5,771 4.9 71.6 7,219 5.7 8,824
10 7,771 21.5 6,017 24.6 77.4 7,969 16.3 8,626
11 7,836 9.2 5,626 14.6 71.8 7,055 16.1 9,407
12 9,237 2.7 7,740 3.2 83.8 9,073 4.0 9,571
14 3,422 7.4 2,284 3.8 66.7 4,028 1.6 8,965
9,444 16.0 7,313 8.0 77.4 9,151 28.0 9,258
79,468 6.1 61,278 8.6 77.1 78,533 10.7 -

10 32,025 0.1 23,876 2.8 74.6 34,445 13.2 5,734
11 36,666 14.5 28,719 20.3 78.3 37,265 8.2 5,135
12 38,848 6.0 29,192 1.6 75.1 38,899 4.4 5,284

13 4,105 9.8 3,290 8.5 80.1 4,634 6.1 5,347
3,724 10.8 2,865 15.9 76.9 3,787 12.4 5,284
2,118 25.6 1,415 32.4 66.8 2,095 22.4 5,307
2,800 5.9 2,096 7.7 74.9 2,937 0.2 5,170
3,136 14.5 2,495 11.0 79.6 3,138 9.0 5,125
4,075 6.3 2,777 0.4 68.1 3,349 4.7 5,851
1,252 10.7 977 2.3 78.0 1,717 1.9 5,386
3,082 23.3 2,316 16.1 75.1 3,157 8.8 5,311
10 3,625 8.9 2,616 15.0 72.2 3,471 11.7 5,465
11 4,135 6.9 3,040 7.3 73.5 3,688 13.0 5,912
12 3,109 26.1 2,281 16.1 73.4 2,866 7.1 6,155
14 1,225 11.9 743 25.9 60.7 1,639 10.6 5,741
4,725 15.1 3,308 0.5 70.0 4,180 9.8 6,286

33,282 5.2 24,064 8.6 72.3 32,237 8.2 -

23 23
=100
97.2 87.1 | 10 95.1 0.2 16,120 7.1
96.4 83.7 12 94.6 0.5 15,610 3.2
95.4 79.9 | 11 94.7 0.1 10 15,318 1.9
94.5 76.5 94.4 0.3 11 15,010 2.0
93.9 73.5 94.0 0.4 12 14,473 3.6
93.3 70.9 12 94.1 0.1 13 14,108 2.5
10 92.7 68.4 | 12 94.8 0.7

91.8 65.9 95.4 0.6] 12 14,680 0.7
11 90.2 62.8 95.8 0.4 14,520 1.1
88.7 59.9 12 96.2 0.4 14,110 2.8
12 87.0 57.0 | 13 96.4 0.2] 13 14,120 0.1
85.3 54.2 96.3 0.1 14,130 0.1
13 83.5 51.6 96.2 0.1 14,000 0.9
81.7 49.1 12 95.7 0.5 14,180 1.3




2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14
0.4 6.6 6.6 9.1] 14.4 7.8 2.9 5.0 3.4 3.0 6.4 6.8 5.8 5.9
327 s6.1 6.5 229  17.1 6.8 1.9 4.3 2.2 15 5.2 6.1 6.7 8.6
164 202 18.8 52 8.6 6.1 40 3.6 1.7 08 33 18 1.9 44
1.0 220 8ol 125 144 73 2.8 4.6 2.8 22 57 5.9 5.6 6.5
44  114] 136 2.3 1.7 1.2 0.3 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.9 2.3 2.8 4.0
7.9 170l 107 5.6 8.7 47 1.6 2.6 1.6 1.4 3.8 4.1 4.2 5.2
3.0 48 4.1 6.9 10.d 183 154] 172 139 82|  10.1 9.6 8.0 74
356 463 g1l 195 24 19.1 153l 158 9.9 6.8 o6l 113l 11d 113
20.0 224 101 76| 131 115 1271 126 8.5 62|  11.2 7.3 5.6 8.1
141 186 81| 103 109 172 148] 160 11 75| 10.2 9.6 8.3 8.5
7.6] 154 163 0.4 5.6 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.1 6.8 7.0 7.0 8.1
103 167 12.9 40 114 113 10.0 9.8 7.8 6.1 8.1 8.0 7.5 8.3
141l 140 132 53 11 7.3 4.0 7.5 5.8 48 8.1 9.1 9.0 9.9
37 534 88| 162 144 104 5.4 7.0 5.4 4.0 7.1 8.3 90 114
8.7 130 144 1.7 6.4 44 3.2 3.0 1.9 1.2 4.1 2.8 3.0 5.7
19.8 246 12.3 7.4 114 73 4.2 6.2 4.7 3.7 6.8 7.2 7.5 9.2
3.9 107 14.2 3.2 0.7 1.2 1.0 18 1.4 1.4 2.7 3.4 4.2 6.2
9.3 152 13.5 0.4 4.7 37 2.3 3.6 2.8 24 43 5.0 55 7.4
1.8 72 7.0 8.4l 149 9.4 5.0 7.0 5.1 3.9 7.1 7.4 6.4 6.4
321 539 6.8 213 174 8.5 4.0 6.0 3.4 23 5.9 6.9 7.4 9.1
16.4 199 18.4 5.1 9.3 6.9 5.6 5.2 3.0 1.9 4.9 3.0 2.8 5.3
122 221 8.5 116  14.7 8.8 4.8 6.4 4.3 3.2 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.9
48 117 13.8 1.9 2.3 2.0 1.2 18 1.6 17 3.0 3.4 3.8 5.0
8.3 166 11.3 4.6 8.4 5.6 3.0 4.0 2.9 2.4 4.6 4.9 4.9 5.9
14 11 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
27 110 1ol 127 123 5.0 3.3 5.0 2.9 4.4 7.3 6.7 5.9
373 482 153 228 12 35 3.0 3.9 1.5 2.7 6.2 6.5 7.5
148 237 6.1 7.8 7.6 46 3.4 2.9 1.0 11 3.4 1.6 2.4
13.7] 223 42| 149 114 45 3.2 4.4 2.2 3.4 6.4 6.0 5.9
4.6 101 5.2 0.3 0.7 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.2 0.8 15 1.8 2.5
6.8 132 27 38 3.6 12 09| 13 0.7 14 27 2.9 3.3
1.9 5.6 03] 125 205 180 169 16.3]  10.6 84| 103 9.0 7.6
361 397 gol 231 214 167 164] 134 7.8 73] 106l 113 110
164 267 43 1200 12 122] 116 106 7.3 69  11.4 6.5 6.1
11.9 166 170 150 108 16.8]  16.0] 146 9.4 79| 106 9.2 8.2
6.00 121 5.4 1.0 3.0 2.8 3.3 3.9 3.4 4.2 5.2 5.2 5.9
7.5 134 3.4 4.9 7.7 6.7 6.0l 6.9 5.1 52 6.6 6.3 6.6
1179 152 17 7.4 9.8 6.0 6.8 7.1 5.7 56 8.8 9.9 8.9
403 490 10.4] 210 114 7.9 6.4 7.0 4.3 5.1 8.3 9.5 10.0
13.0  17.9 6.9 5.3 4.3 2.9 2.8 3.0 1.2 15 3.2 2.5 4.0
184 218 0.2 9.9 9.1 5.8 5.9 6.1 4.4 45 7.3 8.0 8.1
3.5 93 57 1.3 0.1 0.0 0.5 0.6 0.4 1.0 17 2.3 3.1
58 112 48 07 1.6 09 14 1.4 1 15 2.6 3.1 3.9
3.5 105 06| 121 138 7.9 6.6 7.6 4.8 5.3 8.1 7.4 6.5
35.6 457 133 217 133 6.1 5.6 5.7 2.7 35 6.9 7.4 8.1
147 233 5.9 8.1 8.1 5.9 4.9 4.4 2.3 24 5.2 2.8 3.6
139 215 32| 142l 127 7.1 6.0 6.5 3.8 4.4 7.3 6.7 6.6
5.0 109 5.5 0.1 1.1 0.6 0.8 1.1 0.9 15 2.3 2.6 3.3
7.9 137 3.1 3.8 4.3 2.3 2.1 2.5 1.6 22 3.6 3.6 4.1
13 7 1 1




